
Pos  

MSBK1000 A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

MSBK1000 B 

1 

2 

3 

MSBK600 

1 

2 

3 

Class  

MSBK1000 A 

MSBK1000 A 

MSBK1000 A 

MSBK1000 A 

MSBK1000 B 

MSBK1000 B 

MSBK1000 B 

MSBK600 

MSBK600 

MSBK600 

No.  

21 

83 

99 

66 

619 

999 

7 

#66 

#20 

#32 

Name  

Md Zaqhwan Zaidi 

M Farid Badrul Hisam 

Ahmad Daniel Haiqal  

Khoo Chee Yen 

Teo Yew Joe 

Low Wei Der 

Tee Wee Jin 

Md Ibrahim Md Norrodin 

Azroy Hakeem Anuar 

M Helmi Azman 

Nat  

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

Team  

Boon Siew Honda Racing Team 

Horizon Racing Team 

MME Racing Team Malaysia 

Team Hiap Aik Suzuki Racing 

Team Hiap Aik Suzuki Racing 

SIC Racing Team 

BOON SIEW Honda Racing Team 

HI-REV SCK Honda Racing 

Motorcycle  

Honda CBR1000R SP2 

BMWS1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 2020 

Suzuki GSX 

Suzuki GSX R1000R 

BMWS1000RR 

Suzuki GSX 

Yamaha YZF600 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm  

21:36.493 

21:55.549 

22:01.244 

22:57.179 

23:05.284 

23:33.711 

23:50.420 

21:59.928 

22:04.207 

22:20.190 

Diff  

19.056 

24.751 

1:20.686 

28.427 

45.136 

4.279 

20.262 

Gap  

19.056 

5.695 

55.935 

28.427 

16.709 

4.279 

15.983 

Best Tm  

2:08.626 

2:09.329 

2:11.034 

2:16.681 

2:17.408 

2:19.705 

2:20.767 

2:10.735 

2:11.264 

2:12.714 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/09/2020 16:16:55 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Malaysia Superbike Championship 
MSBK 1000 & MSBK600 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:42:44 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

26/09/2020 15:40 
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------------------------------           -----------------------------           ------------------------------            ----------------------------         
Haris Shamsee                     Sergio Villenguez                Kuan Meng Heng                   Lai Keng Kim                   
Chief Timekeeper                  Clerk of the Course                Race Director                          Steward                                    



